Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-17
1-17
• Setting pressure range :
   Compound : -100.0~100.0 kPa (-14.50~14.50 psi)
   Vacuum : -101.3~10.0 kPa (-29.9 inHg~1.45 psi)
    Positive : -0.100~1.000 MPa (-14.5~145.0 psi)

1-19
OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
AP25    - 01 -    -
NPN Output & Analog Output
AP25    - 02 -    -
NPN Output
AP25    - 04 -    -
PNP Output
AP25    - 03 -    -
PNP Output & Analog Output
A P 2 5 C - 0 1 - F 1 -
Pressure Port
Output Specification
Pressure Range
C : Compund -100.0~100.0 kPa
                        (-14.50~14.50 psi)
V : Vacuum -101.3~10.0 kPa
                     (-29.9 inHg~1.45 psi)
P : Positive -0.100~1.000 MPa
                     (-14.5~145.0 psi)
F1 : Rc1/8"
F2 : NPT1/8"
F3 : G1/8" (BSPP)
01 : 2 NPN output & 1 Analog output(1-5V)
02 : 2 NPN output
03 : 2 PNP output & 1 Analog output(1-5V)
04 : 2 PNP output
Setting Button
Change setting mode and
pre-set final desired value.
(▼)Button
Use the (▼) button to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
(▲)Button
Use the (▲) button to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
OUT2 Indicator (Red)
OUT1 Indicator (Green)
3 ½ Digit LED Display
PANEL DESCRIPTION
(Orange)
(Black)